http://www_.lightany.com/products/3530.html

DBSONBZL+EEINT17468IHE&4~12mm
B8, APDFXEFERIEIEENRIINELZERERD, (XS, BHFNERNERIFERIMSSHEHRERKIINEEAR!

YRS :
FHFLREL:
BERBIR:
BERBSE:
HBaT:
21k
BRI
PREnsmE
HER:
BES:

GG SR

Lightany

&
Lo ; [ c—] ||
12,30 | ——

(UUUUUUUUUUUUW ;]

T

“HHH A A A A

20.95

?1.50

55.00

C0102090161001
2%
5A

40V AC

1000MQ Min.at 500V DC

1~1.5Kgf Min

10000%

10-55-10 Hz (#xiig:15Gs)
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PBT (Bik &4 UL 94-V0)

30mQ Max

5Kgf Min (ORI

-55°C +105°C

90-95% (96/)\i, 40+2°C)
230+5°C (2~3%

750V AC rms(fREEZE) .at 1 minute
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